UNAUTHORIZED ALTERATION OR ADDITION TO A SURVEY OR ENGINEERING MAP BEARING A LICENSED LAND SURVEYOR OR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER IS A VIOLATION OF SECTION 7209, SUB-DIVISION 2, OF THE NEW YORK STATE EDUCATION LAW.ONLY MAPS WITH THE LAND SURVEYOR OR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER'S SEAL ARE GENUINE TRUE AND CORRECT COPIES OF THE LAND SURVEYOR OR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER’S ORIGINAL WORK AND OPINION.
R
E
V
D
A
T
E

SEWER MAIN CONSTRUCTION IN THE VICINITY OF WATER MAINS.
3. SEE THIS SHEET FOR BENCHMARK INFORMATION.
4. PIPE TYPE DESIGNATIONS ARE SDR 26.
5. SEE THIS SHEET FOR TYPICAL SANITARY SEWER / WATER CROSSING DETAIL.
6. ALL MANHOLES SHALL HAVE CONCRETE RING ENCASEMENT AND A WATER TIGHT RING
AND COVER.
CONTRACTOR TO TIE TO EXIST. 24" WATER
MAIN (S.A.W.S. JOB# 12-5039) WITH 24" x 12"
TAPPING SLEEVE.
1 - 12" 18 BEND, M.J.
13'
13'
2.243 ACRES
(VOL. 14837, PG. 646 O.P.R.)
OWNER: MOISES & LETIEIA RODRIGUEZ
(VOL. 16164, PG. 424 O.P.R.)
OWNER: MARTHA J. DROBY &
RICHARD & REBECCA NIETO
REMAINING PORTION OF A 2.309 ACRES
(VOL. 8965, PG. 1893 O.P.R.)
OWNER: MARTHA DROBY,
MICHAEL ALONZO & REBECCA NIETO
2,500 SQ. FT. LEASE AREA
(VOL.8512, PG. 2069 O.P.R.)
OWNER: GENEVIEVE ALONZO &
SPRINT SPECTRUM, L.P.
8"SS
10' E. G. T. TV. E